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Admissions Committee  
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation 

Last 
name 

First 
Name 

Last Yr. of 
Term Email Department/Unit 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty  Li Feng 2022-23 fengli@uidaho.edu 

Electrical & Computer 
Engr. 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty  Liang Xi 2021-22 xliang@uidaho.edu Plant Sciences 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty  Levan Krissi 2022-23 Klevan@uidaho.edu Sociology & Anthro 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty       

Admissions 
Committee Faculty  Neuhaus Ralph 2020-21 rneuhaus@uidaho.edu Math 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty/ALCP  Gilbert Laurel 2022-23 laurelg@uidaho.edu ALCP 

Admissions 
Committee 

Dir. Counseling & Testing Ctr. 
or Designee 

 Blanco Karla N/A kblanco@uidaho.edu Counseling & Testing 
Center 

Admissions 
Committee Ubuntu Chair or Designee  Johnson Jan 2020-21 

Fall only janson@uidaho.edu English 

Admissions 
Committee Professional Advisor w/o vote Alderete Paul N/A alderete@uidaho.edu Academic Support 

Programs 
Admissions 
Committee Stud. Sup. Serv. Person w/o 

vote/Chair Dulin Brian N/A briand@uidaho.edu Academic Support 
Programs 

Admissions 
Committee Dir of Admissions or Designee w/o vote Gerry Bobbi N/A bgerry@uidaho.edu Admissions 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate Wilson Miranda 2022-23 mirandaw@uidaho.edu Music 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate Marshall Linnea 2020-21 linneam@uidaho.edu Library 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate Hong Zonglie 2021-22 zhong@uidaho.edu Plant Sciences 
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Admissions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate Beyerlein Steve 2022-23 sbeyer@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

Admissions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate      
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